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President & CEQ
Chairman
Chairman-Elect
Imm. Past Chairman
Sec. / Treasurer
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

- Director
Director
Director
Director

Assist. Sec. /Treasurer

Tamara C. Brandstetter 555 E. Parkcenter Bivd,

Park Price -

Steve Bruce, DMD
Tenry Brady, DDS
Mike Mooney

Jack Kulm, DMD
Lori Lovelace, DDS
Nancy Briggs

Mike Fery

Steve Nielsen, DDS

- Kurt Petellin, DDS
William McCann, Jr,
Kyle Siemen, DMD

James Pierce, DDS
Liane Lemons

151 North Ridge, Suite 240
7878 Ustick Rd. Suite 101
1920 E. Monterey Dr,

121 North 9th Street 2nd FL.

410 N. idaho

341 W. lowa Ave, :
5897 W. Riverbend Lane
2700 Airport Way

371 W. Fir

1717 Lincaln Way

1027 Bryden Ave.

333 W. Cedar Street

939 Bryden Ave.
555 E. Parkcenter Bivd,

Baoise
Idaho Falis
Boise
Boise
Boise
Wendell
Nampa
Boise
Boise
Shelley

. Coeur d'Alene

Lewiston

" Pocatello

Lewiston
Boise
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83402
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83702
83355
83686
83703-6250
83702
83274

- 83814
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83201
83501-5057
83706
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